Los Ninos

7[17]2015

5K Ru n Ove ra" Resu ItS Time Lag from Race 1 is 0:10:00

Tot M F
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 1
5 2
6 3
7 4
8 4
9 5
10 5
11 6
12 6
13 7
14 8
15 9
16 7
17 10
18 11
19 8
20 9
21 12
22 13
23 14
24 10
25 15
26 16
27 11
28 17
29 12
30 18
31 19
32 20
33 21
34 22
35 23
36 24

Saturday, July 11, 2015 at 10:58:29 AM

Time
0:18:08
0:19:40
0:20:03
0:24:02
0:24:08
0:26:42
0:27:18
0:28:35
0:28:43
0:29:43
0:30:29
0:30:44
0:32:03
0:33:22
0:34:23
0:35:15
0:35:15
0:35:16
0:35:17
0:35:18
0:36:29
0:37:25
0:38:20
0:39:54
0:39:55
0:40:16
0:41:48
0:42:15
0:43:32
0:44:26
0:47:04
0:47:05
0:48:29
1:06:17
1:06:18
1:06:18
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31
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30
27
17
30
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71
60
15
55
33
12
44
13
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13
15
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66

Age LastName FirstName Bib # Gender City
Rodarte Isaiah 97 M  Penasco
Marjo Joachim 128 M  Santa Fe
McCalla Michael 111 M  Santa Fe
McCullough Lauren 127 F Santa Fe
Still Laura 121 F Santa Fe
Espinoza Sarah 106 F Santa Fe
Movya Anthony 81 M  Santa Fe
Merrill Miranda 89 F Santa Fe
Zillman Don 92 M  Santa Fe
Sheppard Lehigh 86 F Glorieta
Espinoza Jenai 107 F Santa Fe
Smith Eric 113 M  Santa Fe
Wilbur Carrie 93 F Santa Fe
Hoskisson Sheyenne 109 F Santa Fe
Budzinski Ellsa 119 F Santa Fe
Phillips Avery 96 M  Santa Fe
Hoskisson Cassie 110 F Santa Fe
Maestas Melissa 126 F Santa Fe
Valdez Thomas 999 M  Rio Rancho
Malcom Enrico 120 M  Santa Fe
Earl Jary 114 F Santa Fe
Hart Jeanie 88 F Santa Fe
Dailey Pam 94 F Centennial
Budzinski Ethan 116 M  Santa Fe
King Olivia 117 F Santa Fe
Valdez Felicia 100 F Rio Rancho
Sheppard Cody 85 M  Glorieta
Gonzales Valerie 71 F Santa Fe
Budzinski John 118 M  Santa Fe
Hill Audrey 74 F Katy
Dixon Paula 66 F Kennesaw
Carswell Joanne 64 F Kennesaw
Zillman Linda 91 F Santa Fe
Moses Pat Lynn 125 F Santa Fe
Valdez Frances 122 F Santa Fe
Kean Beth 124 F Santa Fe
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State
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
Cco
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
TX
GA
GA
NM
NM
NM
NM



